
FIELD SALES ADVISORS

REGION OPS CONTACT STATE(S) NAME PHONE # EMAIL

Norm Krumpschmid
SVP, FIELD SALES

norm.krumpschmid@nationalmi.com

GA, IN, KY, 
MI, NC, OH, 
SC, TN, WV

Beth Verzani
DIRECTOR RISK 
OPERATIONS

510.788.8503

beth.verzani@
nationalmi.com

Pam Balk
REGIONAL MANAGING  
DIRECTOR

404.606.6719 pam.balk@nationalmi.com

Georgia,  
North Carolina,  
South Carolina, 
Tennessee

Linda Stooksbury
REGIONAL TEAM LEAD

404.202.1374 linda.stooksbury@nationalmi.com

Georgia, Kentucky, 
Tennessee

Ashli Matson
ACCOUNT MANAGER

770.714.5417 ashli.matson@nationalmi.com

North Carolina,  
South Carolina

Mark Evans  
ACCOUNT MANAGER

317.670.3012 mark.evans@nationalmi.com

Kentucky, Indiana, 
Michigan, Ohio,  
West Virginia

Tim Wilson  
REGIONAL TEAM LEAD

248.990.7169 tim.wilson@nationalmi.com

Indiana, Michigan, 
Ohio

Ryan Evans  
ACCOUNT MANAGER

586.907.8149 ryan.evans@nationalmi.com
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